

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8653-8659 OF 2003

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KARAN SINGH RATHORE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report )

With SLP(C) No. 5679/2004(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with office report),SLP(C) No.

23386/2003(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and with office report), SLP(C) No. 23389/2003

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.), SLP(C) No. 23391/2003,SLP(C) No. 23393/2003,SLP(C)

No. 23395/2003 (With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.), SLP(C) No. 23397/2003(With appln(s)

for exemption from filing O.T.),SLP(C) No. 23399/2003(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.),

SLP(C) No. 23400/2003(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.),SLP(C) No. 1427/2004(With appln

(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with office report),SLP(C) No. 2524/2004(With appln(s) for stay and

with office report),SLP(C) No. 26927/2004(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with office report)

AND SLP(C) No.23387/2003,SLP(C) No.23402/2003

Date: 18/07/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For the appearing:

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta,Adv.

parties

Mr. Naveen Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Manu Mridul,Adv.

Mr.Anant Kumar Vatsya, Adv.

Mr. Sanjeev Sachdeva, Adv.

Mr.Manish Kumar, Adv.

Mr.Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary, Adv.

Ms.Sandhya Goswami, Adv.(NP)

Mr.Surya Kant,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, learned counsel started his arguments at 3  
.50 and was on  
his legs when the Court rose for the day. The matter remained part-heard.

(Meenu Sethi)

(Pushap Lata Bha

rdwaj)

Court Master

Court Master